D11D11 MINI DIN (ASSEMBLY TYPE)
D12D12 ZIF FPC CONNECTOR
HOW TO ORDER:
D11 -
1 2 3
- -
HOW TO ORDER:
D12 -
1 2 53 64 7
- -- -- -
1.NO. OF CONTACT 2.PITCH OPTION
5.CONTACT TYPE
3.CONTACT PLATING
6.PACKING STYLE
7.INSULATOR COLOR
4.MOUNTING TYPE
03 TO 30 A: 1.25mm
B: 1.00mm
C: 0.80mm
A: VERTICAL
B: HORIZONTAL
C: UPPER CONTACT
(HORIZONTAL)
D: LOWER CONTACT
(HORIZONTAL)
T: TIN PLATED
A: TUBE
B: TAPE & REEL
1. BLACK
9. IVORY
A: DIP TYPE
B: SMT TYPE
1.NO. OF CONTACT 2.CONTACT TYPE
3.CONTACT PLATING
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 M: MALE
(STAMPED PIN)
A: MALE
(MACHINED PIN)
F: FEMALE
(STAMPED PIN)
B: FEMALE
(MACHINED PIN)
T: TIN PLATED
G: GOLD FLASH
DON CONNEX
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
D